

Ms. Ishita Jain, Adv.
Mr. Kshitiz Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 12.01.2021.

Learned counsel for the parties are permitted to file
affidavits and documents by 11.01.2021.

(GULSHAN KUMAR ARORA)
AR-CUM-PS

(R.S. NARAYANAN)
COURT MASTER